
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
26 
16 
70 

211 
141 

85 
10 
37 
14 
19 

Name 
PUTORTI' DANIEL 
DI MARIA SAMUELE 
CIAMPALINI MATTIA 
MASTROSIMONE MATTIA K. 
BALESTRERO FILIPPO 
COLAZZO MAICOL 
BALDUCCI FEDERICO 
GABRIELLI MATTIA 
SCIBILIA DARIO (WC) 
VETTORE GREGORIO 

Class 
110 
110 
110 
110 
110 
110 
110 
110 
110 
110 

Model 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 

Team 
AC 4 
LEOPARD ACADEMY 
TT 4 JUNIOR TEAM 
WE RACE - SM POS CORSE 

PASINI RACING TEAM 74 
LEOPARD ACADEMY 
RB RACING 
PASINI RACING TEAM 74 

Club 
PFP MOTOR SPORT 
N A N N E L L I 6 9  M O TO S P O RT  
N A N N E L L I 6 9  M O TO S P O RT  
CMV 
LA GUARDIA 
SPOLETO 
RACING IM OLESE #96 
N A N N E L L I 6 9  M O TO S P O RT  
METTET 
GLI ARROGANTI 

Best Tm 
1:23.423 
1:23.553 
1:23.926 
1:23.962 
1:24.024 
1:24.121 
1:24.354 
1:24.444 
1:25.992 
1:26.328 

Diff 

0.130 
0.503 
0.539 
0.601 
0.698 
0.931 
1.021 
2.569 
2.905 

Gap 

0.130 
0.373 
0.036 
0.062 
0.097 
0.233 
0.090 
1.548 
0.336 

In Lap 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
3 
2 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
NO JUMP START 

Printed: 17/09/2023 10:37:38 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Biolzi Simone 

Race Directo: Sacenti Davide 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

CIV Junior - Round 6 
OHVALE 110 

Gara 1 - OHVALE 110 

Race (7 Laps) started at 10:21:29 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 4 settori 2,350 km 

17/09/2023 10:20 


